

City of San Leandro

Civic Center 835 East 14th Street San Leandro, California

Legislation Text

File #: 13-529, Version: 1

RESOLUTION Approving the City of San Leandro Annual Affordable Housing Trust Fund Report for FY 2011-2012 and FY 2012-2013 (provides an annual report pursuant the City's Zoning Code Section 6-3028 and California Government Code Section 66006(b))

The City Council of the City of San Leandro does RESOLVE as follows:

That the Annual Affordable Housing Trust Fund Report for FY 2011-2012 and FY 2012-2013 is hereby approved.